## Chaney Stewman, M.D.

**Director of Sports Medicine at ChristianaCare** Wilmington, DE, US Chaney Stewman, M.D. specializes in sports medicine at

Chaney Stewman, M.D. specializes in sports ChristianaCare.

## Biography

Dr. Chaney Stewman is the director of Sports & Lifestyle Medicine and the program director of the Sports Medicine Fellowship at ChristianaCare. In this role, she oversees the growth and success of the sports medicine division, cares for patients, and trains future doctors on how to help people enjoy an active lifestyle. She is also a team physician and helps care for different sporting teams in the community.

Areas of Expertise Sports Medicine, Sports Medicine Acupuncture, Acupuncture, Integrative Health

**Event Appearances** 

**?Knee Ultrasound''** University of Delaware Ultrasonography Course

**?Knee Ultrasound?** Annual National AMSSM Fellows Research and Leadership Conference

**?Knee Ultrasound''** University of Delaware Ultrasonography Course

**Exercise Prescriptions?** 2020 DAFP Sports Medicine Symposium

**Psychosomatic Sports Medicine?**49th Annual Medical Aspects of Sports Seminar

## **Education**

**Integrated Structural Acupuncture and Dry Needling Courses** Medical Acupuncture Certification

ChristianaCare Fellow Primary Care, Sports Medicine Jefferson University Hospital Resident Family Medicine

**Penn State University Hershey Medical Center** Resident Radiology

ChristianaCare Intern Internal Medicine

Sidney Kimmel Medical College at Thomas Jefferson University Hospital M.D.

Neuroscience, Oberlin College B.A.

Please click here to view the full profile.

This profile was created by Expertfile.